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Pohar tri krajin 2022

12.6.2022 13:55:54

DETI DO 12,99
PFijmeni, jméno

Kine Emilia
Krucovéinova Nikola
Grabowska Lena
Bielecka Lena
Garaiova Karin

KADET 13+
PFijmeni, jméno
Opathova Alexandra

SENIOR 18+
PFijmeni, jméno
Zithansky Jozef
Kolaf Roman
Adam Galuszka
Kilvady Peter
Slamka Marek
Garai Peter
Bielecki Jarek

SENIOR 18+
PFijmeni, jméno
Ewelina Galuszka

VETERAN 55+
PFijmeni, jméno
Kimlicka Alexander
Filip Ivan

VETERAN 55+
PFijmeni, jméno
Prekopova Kristina

SENIOR 18+
PFijmeni, jméno
Lasak Jan
Pluciennik Mariusz
Sporek Rafat

VETERAN 55+
PFijmeni, jméno
Zidek Rastslav
Jankovic¢ Peter
KNAPEK TADEUSZ

SENIOR 18+

PFijmeni, jméno
Portnicki-Boras Mariusz
Suwalski Leszek
Grabowski Piotr

Stabon Piotr

Béhula Marek

Kine Slawomir

Bedlina

Body
162
155
139
110
64

Body
144

Body

226
209
195
185
151
123

81

Body
183

Body
220
170

Body
95

Body
262
251
244

Body
248
232
192

Body
253
229
185
178
168
121
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1
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1
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1
2
3

TRLB -M
Poradi
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1
2
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TRRB -Z
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A OWON-

TRRB - M
Poradi

TRRB -Z
Poradi
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TRRB - M
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1

SENIOR 18+
PFijmeni, jméno
Nowak Wioleta
Grabowska Anna

VETERAN 55+
PFijmeni, jméno
Paleczny Wactaw

KADET 13+
PFijmeni, jméno
Zithanska Nela

SENIOR 18+
PFijmeni, jméno
Kazyk Agata

SENIOR 18+
PFijmeni, jméno
Csori Viktor
Miroslav Ondrusik
Mucalik Jan

SENIOR 18+
PFijmeni, jméno
Repak Pavel
Dobsicek Jaroslav
Zaporowski Filip
Twardoch Damian

SENIOR 18+
PFijmeni, jméno
Dobsickova Renata
Wyszynska Halina

DETI DO 12,99
PFijmeni, jméno
Jakes Tadeas
Otahal Tomas
Sklenar Jakub
Matyska Samuel
Kremel Stépan

DETI DO 12,99
PFijmeni, jméno
Tomankova Nela
Semberova Tamara
Semberova Barbora
Matyskova Sarlota

KADET 13+
PFijmeni, jméno
Horak Simon
Jakes Matyas

KADET 13+
PFijmeni, jméno
Cubova Sara
Sanocka Nikola
Grabowska Ewa
BlahuSova Martina

SENIOR 18+
PFijmeni, jméno
Horak Adam

Body
197
167

Body
190

Body
159

Body
159

Body
167
161
126

Body
206
182
148
142

Body
163
151

Body
195
170
169
126
93

Body
225
225
222
205

Body
120
81

Body
165
114

97
80

Body
224
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TRRB -Z
Poradi
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TRRB - M
Poradi

Sembera Juraj
Cuba Ludvik
Wodzinski Robert
Bubela Robert
Kocfelda Jifi
Matkowski Arkadiusz
Krej¢a Pavel
Kuncl David
Jakes$ Leo$
Poneta Pawet
Matyska Miroslav

SENIOR 18+
PFijmeni, jméno
JakeSova Hedvika
Bubelova Lenka
Wodzinska Barbara
Zithanska Katarina
Guzik Sylwia
Horakova Lucie
Brachova Zuzana
Otahalova Martina
Cyganik Celina
Pacuta Anna
Bielecka Jolanta
Kremlova Veronika

VETERAN 55+
PFijmeni, jméno
Bracha Leo$
Adam Bernencik
Cervinka Martin

Ing. Pavel Krejca
feditel zavodu

210
207
206
195
191
184
162
140
121
109
104

Body
223
219
187
182
162
162
143
103

87
81
79
55

Body
224
200
137

Por.Cislo

Pofr.Cislo

7
81
72
75
74
79
73
68
80
32
76

94
91
87
95
85
84
88
92
90
96
89
93

97
98
99

7,5
7,39
7,36
6,96
6,82
6,57
5,79

5
4,32
3,89
3,71

Prim./Sip
7,96
7,82
6,68

6,5
5,79
5,79
5,11
3,68
3,1
2,89
2,82
1,96

Pram./Sip
8
7,14
4,89
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